TEA

Texas Education Agency

Proclamation 2022 Publishers with Materials
Under Consideration for Adoption by SBOE

This report lists names and contact information for publishers that submitted health and
physical education instructional materials for consideration for adoption by the State
Board of Education.

Goodheart-Willcox

Contacts:
Hector Morales
National Sales Director

hmorales@g-w.com
(913) 634-6080

Barbara Mikuta
Customer Service Manager

bmikuta@g-w.com
(708) 623-1832

Courses:

Health, grade 6

Health, grades 7-8

Health |

Health Il

Lifetime Fitness and Wellness Pursuits

Healthy Futures of Texas

Contact:
Anthony Betori
abetori@hf-tx.org
(210) 223-4589

Courses:
Health, grades 7-8
Health |

Health Il
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Texas Education Agency

Healthy Lifestyle Choices

Contact:

Ryan Schissler

Director of Educational Programs
ryanschissler@sparkpe.org

(855) 500-3623

Courses:
Health, grades K-8

Human Kinetics

Contact:

John Klein

K-12 Sales Senior Manager
johnk@hkusa.com

(217) 649-0185

Courses:
Health, grade 6
Health, grades 7-8

Lessonbee, Inc.

Contacts:

Jay Gardner
jay@lessonbee.com
(646) 582-2040

Reva McPollom
reva@lessonbee.com
(646) 582-2040

Courses:
Health, grades 4-8
Health |
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http://www.hlconline.org/
mailto:ryanschissler@sparkpe.org
https://us.humankinetics.com/
mailto:johnk@hkusa.com
https://lessonbee.com/
mailto:jay@lessonbee.com
mailto:reva@lessonbee.com
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Mekumi, Inc.

Contacts:
Sandeep Kumar
sandeepkumar@mekumi.com

(214) 478-0455

Sarah Jabeen
sarahjabeen@mekumi.com
(512) 797-5205

Courses:

Health, grades K-8

Your Health in the Real World
Health |

Health II

PE, grades K-8

Lifetime Fitness and Wellness Pursuits
Lifetime Recreation and Outdoor Pursuits

Skill-Based Lifetime Activities

Newsela

Contact:
Josh Cobb
Texas Director

josh.cobb@newsela.com
(817)219-3571

Courses:

Health, grade 6
Health, grades 7-8
Health |

Health Il
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https://mekumi.com/
mailto:sandeepkumar@mekumi.com
mailto:sarahjabeen@mekumi.com
https://newsela.com/
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QuaverEd

Contacts:
Carlie Phillips
Texas Director of Sales

carliephillips@qguavered.com
(731) 697-7809

Rob Wilbourn
Director of Customer Service

robw@qguavered.com
(866) 917-3633

Courses:
Health, grades K-5
PE, grades K-5

SPARK Physical Education Programs

Contact:

Ryan Schissler

Director of Educational Programs
(855) 500-3623

(833) 737-7275
ryanlb2000@gmail.com
spark@sparkpe.org

Courses:

PE, grades K-8

Lifetime Fitness and Wellness Pursuits
Lifetime Recreation and Outdoor Pursuits
Skill-Based Lifetime Activities

4 of 5

Updated 1/27/2021


https://www.quavered.com/
mailto:carliephillips@quavered.com
mailto:robw@quavered.com
https://sparkpe.org/
mailto:ryanlb2000@gmail.com
mailto:spark@sparkpe.org
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The OrganWise Guys, Inc.

Contacts:
Karen McNamara

karen@organwiseguys.com
(800) 786-1730

Julie Green
julie@organwiseguys.com
(800) 786-1730

Courses:
Health, grades K-5
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